M         A         N         U         A         L
Thank you very much for selecting Autonics products.
For your safety, please read the following before using.
1. In case of using this unit with machinery(medical instrument, vehicles, train, airplane,
combustion apparatus, entertainment, etc.), it is required to install fail-safe device.
It may cause a fire, human injury or property loss.
▣ Caution for your safety
▣ Specifications

▣ Outline
▣ Features
▣ Ordering information
▣ Output waveform(6 division) ▣ Output waveform(16 division)
▣ Dimensions
▣ Connections
▣ Output waveform(24 division)▣ Output waveform(8 division)
▣ Output waveform(12 division) ▣ Output waveform(360 division)
Series
Output
code
Output
method
Power
supply
Rotating
direction
Resolution/
1 revolution
Control
output
Diameter
ø60mm
(Shaft
diameter:
ø10mm)
1: BCD
    code
0: Negative
logic
1:Positive
logic
0: 5-12VDC ±5%
1: 12-24VDC ±5%
F: Output value
increase at CW
direction
R: Output value
increase at CCW
direction
006: 6 division
008: 8 division
012: 12 division
016: 16 division
024: 24 division
360: 360 division
N: NPN open
    collector
output
P: PNP open
collector
output
ENP - 1 1  1 R - 360 - P
Model ENP-111□-006-P
Shaft revolution angle(˚) 0         60        120       180       240       300       360
Output value( ' ) 6          1           2           3          4          5           6
Wire color Wire function TP1
H
L
H
L
H
L
H
L
H
L
H
L
TP2 TSP
Black
Gray